
2024 School Carnival Schedule 
 

 

** Please note the centre/50m outdoor area will be closed 30min prior and 30min after                     

**All dates and times are subject to change                                                                                            

Harold Holt Swim Centre 
Day/Date Time Closure 

Monday 5 February 10am-2:30pm 50m + outdoor area 

Wednesday 7 February 7:30am-2:30pm 50m + outdoor area 

Friday 9 February 11am-3pm 50m + outdoor area 
   

Monday 12 February 9:30am-2pm 50m + outdoor area 

Tuesday 13 February 9:45am- 3pm 50m + outdoor area 

Thursday 15 February 10am-3pm 50m + outdoor area 
   

Monday 19 February 9.30am-12:30pm  50m + outdoor area 
   

Monday 26 February 9:30am-1:30pm 50m + outdoor area 

  Saturday 2 March    4.30pm-7.30pm   

Friday 8 March 9am-3pm 50m + outdoor area 
   

Monday 22 April 12pm-3pm 50m + outdoor area 

 

Prahran Aquatic Centre 
Day/Date Time Closure 

Friday 2 February 8:30am-2pm Centre closed 
   

Wednesday 14 February 8am-3pm Centre closed 

Friday 16 February 9am-2pm Centre closed 
   

Friday 23 February 10am-2pm Centre closed 
   

Tuesday 27 February 9am-3pm Centre closed 

Thursday 29 February 9am-2:30pm Centre closed 

Friday 1 March 9am-2pm Centre closed 

 


